
From: Wyse, Lisa (UTC)
To: UTC DL Records Center
Subject: FW: BAP Hearing 5/26/21
Date: Monday, June 7, 2021 8:39:45 AM

Please process this submission.
 
Thanks.
Lisa
 
From: Kim Dore-Hackbarth <kim@buellrealtime.com> 
Sent: Sunday, June 6, 2021 3:16 PM
To: Transcripts <transcripts@buellrealtime.com>; Kore Siegel <Kore@buellrealtime.com>; Doyle,
Paige (UTC) <paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov>; Wyse, Lisa (UTC) <lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov>; Howard, Michael
(UTC) <michael.howard@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: BAP Hearing 5/26/21
 

External Email

- DATE: 5/26/2021 

PROCEEDING NAME: In the Matter of: Paul Henrickson d/b/a

Concrete and More DOCKET: TG-190793 

COURT REPORTER: Kim Dore-Hackbarth 

PRESIDING OFFICER:    Michael S. Howard

SCHEDULED START TIME: 9:30AM 

REPORTER ATTENDANCE: on time

TIME IN HEARING: 9:30 a.m. to 11:16 a.m.

EXPEDITED?:  No  

IF EXPEDITED, DUE:  

NUMBER OF PAGES:   70 

LOCATION: TEAMS - , TEAMS, WA  

COMMENTS:   None
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